RAL.LI DE GALES 1/32 - 22 ETAPA

POS| Neo PILOT | Gr. | copa [ T.Etapa | Tram1 | Tram2 | Tram3 | Tram4 | Tram5 | T.TOTAL | ESCUDERIA | COTXE
1 105 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 234,99 53,997 50,503 48,634 41,808 40,043 469,44 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
2 106 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 232,73 52,56 46,723 50,722 40,906 41,816 47417 TOT LIMIT FERRARI
3 80 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 250,01 56,295 50,172 52,4 44121 47,017 500,45 PS NISSAN
4 24 LLORENG MARTIN SN 258,55 58,103 54,354 54,708 46,69 44,694 516,49 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
5 180 JORDI MARTINEZ AK 252,93 57,084 53,612 52,61 47,044 42,579 517,41 MIAU TEAM PEUGEOT
6 139 DAVID VALVERDE AK 268,42 59,868 56,172 58,819 46,825 46,737 535,77 GASS PEUGEOT
7 40 JAUME MARTINEZ SN 277,02 64,038 55,409 60,09 49,894 47,588 542,34 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
8 152 TITO GARCIA SN 281,98 63,578 57,844 64,804 48,849 46,905 550,74  MIR@COMNEM  SUBARU
9 73 DANI SAHBI SN 270,92 62,721 55,569 59,336 48,08 45,216 552,65 LLUM-LLAMP °SUBARU
10 202 RUBEN MARQUEZ WRC 263,92 63,608 53,139 56,594 45,699 44,885 554,49  TOTLIMIT PEUGEOT
11 187 MARC CUARTERO SN 278,59 62,926 58,447 61,53 49,239 46,448 561,47 MIR@COMNEM PEUGEOT
12 22 ORIOL RIBO N 274,92 65,259 56,5 58,978 48,3 45,885 564,46 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
13 162 MARCEL.LI PRAT SN 279,33 61,319 58,179 61,722 48,414 49,696 565,95 CALAFORNIA SLOT PEUGEOT
14 101 RAMON BOQUE SN 285,62 64,039 60,666 62,039 50,106 48,772 570,75  PS SUBARU
15 130 JOAN SARSANEDAS N 295,32 65,768 62,471 68,15 51,106 47,825 578,28 COCOTEAM CITROEN
16 43 JOSEP NUNO N 297,35 72,175 62,139 64,108 50,49 48,439 585,55 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
17 146 XAVIER CAMPS N 291,80 64,72 60,498 63,546 52,625 50,416 588,84 COCOTEAM CITROEN
18 68 PAU CANONGIA SN 286,07 64,681 60,949 64,473 48,894 47,075 593,95 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
19 119 JOEL REY N 291,88 68,194 61,94 63,516 50,083 48,149 596,40 SCA CITROEN
20 127 CLAUDI MARTI N \Y 302,44 72,444 63,287 65,532 51,127 50,054 597,24 COCOTEAM CITROEN
21 216 PABLO PRIETO N 297,82 66,61 61,893 65,066 52,399 51,847 598,70 . FORD
22 12 MAURICI CANONGIA DESF 301,56 70,041 63,802 62,327 52,351 53,042 600,17 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
23 209 CRISTIAN GENE SN 304,00 75,984 61,312 66,955 51,252 48,501 601,41 LLEIDA HOBBY SUBARU
24 51 NESTOR TRONCOSO SN 305,08 67,551 66,136 72,49 51,712 47,193 602,12 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
25 107 EDUARD BENITO DESF 300,56 67,136 63,51 64,696 52,836 52,38 603,21 AS POLO
26 179 SALVADOR COLILLAS DESF 301,55 70,454 62,588 63,716 53,085 51,702 603,34  MIAU TEAM POLO
27 110 MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO DESF 302,51 66,877 62,863 65,517 53,329 53,926 603,55 . POLO
28 54 FERRAN SOLANS DESF 298,30 67,297 62,174 64,632 52,716 51,486 603,72 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
29 120 JORDI LLANES N 305,34 71,301 66,903 64,236 53,048 49,85 603,92 SCA CITROEN
30 217 TONICARBAJO N 299,76 67,64 63,541 65,696 53,535 49,351 60456 . CITROEN
31 21 JOSEP RIBO N \ 296,02 65,515 62,682 67,079 51,077 49,669 605,43 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
32 4 RAFA BENITO N \" 308,20 67,096 67,132 73,323 50,109 50,535 607,93 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
33 17 JOAN CANONGIA DESF 305,85 67,204 65,698 66,851 53,363 52,73 608,28 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
34 117 MIQUEL ORTEGA AK 287,63 65,523 60,131 64,127 50,143 47,71 610,69 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
35 128 JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ N \ 310,75 68,432 66,382 68,591 55,391 51,953 611,56 COCOTEAM CITROEN
36 39 JOSEP AGUILERA SN 289,85 64,429 60,726 64,578 50,219 49,897 611,95 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
37 46 JOSEP LLUIS VILA DESF 307,72 71,085 63,537 65,09 55,443 52,563 611,98 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
38 136 JORDI GALLART N 314,95 70,974 70,094 68,599 51,051 54,227 612,26 MONTMANTELL-TIC ' CITROEN
39 174 JORDI GUBERNA DESF 294,67 65,078 62,105 64,075 51,498 51,913 613,43 . POLO
40 134 SERGI RIGUILLO DESF 310,61 71,428 64,388 67,088 53,574 54,128 614,81 KEIMXTA TEAM POLO
41 91 JORDI SANMARTI DESF 325,00 69,535 65,518 69,408 53,262 67,274 617,17 AS POLO
42 122 XAVIER PONT DESF 313,86 73,807 64,355 65,802 54,264 55,63 617,50 MIAU TEAM POLO




43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

129
41
90
14
67

215
13

111
214

125
157
213
182
154
64
135
212
184
219
210

JEP MARTI

MART! AGUILERA
JESUS CAMACHO
JOAN SOLDEVILA
SERGI PUIG
CARLOS MIGUEL
MONTSE EGEA
ELI NUNO
FREDERIC MIRO
MARC CALERO
DAVID BENITO
JORDI SANCHEZ
TONI ESPELT
ANGEL MASEGOSA
FERRAN SALADICH
LLUIS RICARD
MANEL TRIVINO
JOAN GALLART
JOSEP PELAI
LLUIS ORTIGA
SERGI FELIS
JOAN PELAI

308,50
313,15
312,58
304,06
326,19
306,78
308,62
306,91
324,05
328,41
307,43
329,88
312,06
341,08
301,79
340,02
326,22
330,62
338,51
372,70
357,03
370,92

67,939
69,13
72,526
67,471
76,176
69,153
70,706
68,887
77,248
82,837
71,858
73,018
69,611
73,797
74,26
68,768
71,323
79,191
78,168
84,155
79,51
86,124

64,891
67,89
67,557
64,192
72,466
64,104
66,948
65,054
67,545
67,532
66,536
67,764
64,972
64,439
62,195
72,44
68,521
73,255
69,56
81,802
72,705
76,545

65,979
68,252
67,503
67,012
68,419
67,737
64,066
67,155
71,448
71,713
65,332
66,377
67,212
97,813
61,826
73,792
68,122
69,271
72,393
84,861
78,052
77,386

53,172
52,803
53,962
51,203
56,583
52,793
51,899
51,696
55,942
53,306
51,259
53,399
54,667
52,924
50,686
54,928
58,232
56,251
57,748
62,016
62,827
64,738

56,517
55,078
51,032
54,186
52,549
52,994
54,998
54,115
51,864
53,024
52,45
69,318
55,6
52,108
52,824
70,097
60,02
52,655
60,636
59,863
63,94
66,13

617,64
619,25
622,79
623,36
625,69
627,45
633,63
633,89
637,88
637,95
638,12
640,22
641,88
647,27
647,55
663,02
664,65
678,75
696,76
738,24
738,97
818,16

COCOTEAM
LLUM-LLAMP
AS

AS
LLUM-LLAMP

LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

LLUM-LLAMP
AS
MIAU TEAM

MIR@COMNEM
LLUM-LLAMP

SUBARU
SUBARU
POLO
CITROEN
CITROEN
FORD
FORD
FORD
POLO
CITROEN
CITROEN
POLO
POLO
CITROEN
TOYOTA
SUBARU
PEUGEOT

SPA-MONTMANTELL CITROEN

LLEIDA HOBBY

LLEIDA HOBBY
LLEIDA HOBBY

SUBARU
HYUNDAI
CITROEN
SUBARU



