

## RAL.LI DE GALES 1/32 - 2ª ETAPA

POS	Nº	PILOT	Gr.	Copa	T.Etapa	Tram 1	Tram 2	Tram 3	Tram 4	Tram 5	T. TOTAL	ESCUADERIA	COTXE
1	105	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC		234,99	53,997	50,503	48,634	41,808	40,043	469,44	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
2	106	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC		232,73	52,56	46,723	50,722	40,906	41,816	474,17	TOT LIMIT	FERRARI
3	80	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC		250,01	56,295	50,172	52,4	44,121	47,017	500,45	PS	NISSAN
4	24	LLORENÇ MARTIN	SN		258,55	58,103	54,354	54,708	46,69	44,694	516,49	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
5	180	JORDI MARTINEZ	AK		252,93	57,084	53,612	52,61	47,044	42,579	517,41	MIAU TEAM	PEUGEOT
6	139	DAVID VALVERDE	AK		268,42	59,868	56,172	58,819	46,825	46,737	535,77	GASS	PEUGEOT
7	40	JAUME MARTINEZ	SN		277,02	64,038	55,409	60,09	49,894	47,588	542,34	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
8	152	TITO GARCIA	SN		281,98	63,578	57,844	64,804	48,849	46,905	550,74	MIR@COMNEM	SUBARU
9	73	DANI SAHBI	SN		270,92	62,721	55,569	59,336	48,08	45,216	552,65	LLUM-LLAMP	ºSUBARU
10	202	RUBEN MARQUEZ	WRC		263,92	63,608	53,139	56,594	45,699	44,885	554,49	TOT LIMIT	PEUGEOT
11	187	MARC CUARTERO	SN		278,59	62,926	58,447	61,53	49,239	46,448	561,47	MIR@COMNEM	PEUGEOT
12	22	ORIOI RIBÓ	N		274,92	65,259	56,5	58,978	48,3	45,885	564,46	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
13	162	MARCEL.LI PRAT	SN		279,33	61,319	58,179	61,722	48,414	49,696	565,95	CALAFORNIA SLOT	PEUGEOT
14	101	RAMON BOQUE	SN		285,62	64,039	60,666	62,039	50,106	48,772	570,75	PS	SUBARU
15	130	JOAN SARSANEDAS	N		295,32	65,768	62,471	68,15	51,106	47,825	578,28	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
16	43	JOSEP NUÑO	N		297,35	72,175	62,139	64,108	50,49	48,439	585,55	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
17	146	XAVIER CAMPS	N		291,80	64,72	60,498	63,546	52,625	50,416	588,84	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
18	68	PAU CANONGIA	SN		286,07	64,681	60,949	64,473	48,894	47,075	593,95	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
19	119	JOEL REY	N		291,88	68,194	61,94	63,516	50,083	48,149	596,40	SCA	CITROEN
20	127	CLAUDI MARTI	N	V	302,44	72,444	63,287	65,532	51,127	50,054	597,24	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
21	216	PABLO PRIETO	N		297,82	66,61	61,893	65,066	52,399	51,847	598,70	.	FORD
22	12	MAURICI CANONGIA	DESF		301,56	70,041	63,802	62,327	52,351	53,042	600,17	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
23	209	CRISTIAN GENÉ	SN		304,00	75,984	61,312	66,955	51,252	48,501	601,41	LLEIDA HOBBY	SUBARU
24	51	NESTOR TRONCOSO	SN		305,08	67,551	66,136	72,49	51,712	47,193	602,12	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
25	107	EDUARD BENITO	DESF		300,56	67,136	63,51	64,696	52,836	52,38	603,21	AS	POLO
26	179	SALVADOR COLILLAS	DESF		301,55	70,454	62,588	63,716	53,085	51,702	603,34	MIAU TEAM	POLO
27	110	MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO	DESF		302,51	66,877	62,863	65,517	53,329	53,926	603,55	.	POLO
28	54	FERRAN SOLANS	DESF		298,30	67,297	62,174	64,632	52,716	51,486	603,72	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
29	120	JORDI LLANES	N		305,34	71,301	66,903	64,236	53,048	49,85	603,92	SCA	CITROEN
30	217	TONI CARBAJO	N		299,76	67,64	63,541	65,696	53,535	49,351	604,56	.	CITROEN
31	21	JOSEP RIBÓ	N	V	296,02	65,515	62,682	67,079	51,077	49,669	605,43	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
32	4	RAFA BENITO	N	V	308,20	67,096	67,132	73,323	50,109	50,535	607,93	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
33	17	JOAN CANONGIA	DESF		305,85	67,204	65,698	66,851	53,363	52,73	608,28	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
34	117	MIQUEL ORTEGA	AK		287,63	65,523	60,131	64,127	50,143	47,71	610,69	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
35	128	JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ	N	V	310,75	68,432	66,382	68,591	55,391	51,953	611,56	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
36	39	JOSEP AGUILERA	SN		289,85	64,429	60,726	64,578	50,219	49,897	611,95	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
37	46	JOSEP LLUIS VILA	DESF		307,72	71,085	63,537	65,09	55,443	52,563	611,98	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
38	136	JORDI GALLART	N		314,95	70,974	70,094	68,599	51,051	54,227	612,26	MONTMANTELL-TIC	CITROEN
39	174	JORDI GUBERNA	DESF		294,67	65,078	62,105	64,075	51,498	51,913	613,43	.	POLO
40	134	SERGI RIGUILLO	DESF		310,61	71,428	64,388	67,088	53,574	54,128	614,81	KEIMXTA TEAM	POLO
41	91	JORDI SANMARTI	DESF		325,00	69,535	65,518	69,408	53,262	67,274	617,17	AS	POLO
42	122	XAVIER PONT	DESF		313,86	73,807	64,355	65,802	54,264	55,63	617,50	MIAU TEAM	POLO

43	129	JEP MARTI	N	I	308,50	67,939	64,891	65,979	53,172	56,517	617,64	COCOTEAM	SUBARU
44	41	MARTI AGUILERA	N	I	313,15	69,13	67,89	68,252	52,803	55,078	619,25	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
45	90	JESUS CAMACHO	DESF		312,58	72,526	67,557	67,503	53,962	51,032	622,79	AS	POLO
46	14	JOAN SOLDEVILA	N	V	304,06	67,471	64,192	67,012	51,203	54,186	623,36	AS	CITROEN
47	67	SERGI PUIG	N		326,19	76,176	72,466	68,419	56,583	52,549	625,69	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
48	215	CARLOS MIGUEL	N		306,78	69,153	64,104	67,737	52,793	52,994	627,45	.	FORD
49	13	MONTSE EGEA	N	D	308,62	70,706	66,948	64,066	51,899	54,998	633,63	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
50	5	ELI NUÑO	N	D	306,91	68,887	65,054	67,155	51,696	54,115	633,89	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
51	111	FREDERIC MIRO	DESF		324,05	77,248	67,545	71,448	55,942	51,864	637,88	.	POLO
52	214	MARC CALERO	N		328,41	82,837	67,532	71,713	53,306	53,024	637,95	.	CITROEN
53	6	DAVID BENITO	N	I	307,43	71,858	66,536	65,332	51,259	52,45	638,12	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
54	125	JORDI SANCHEZ	DESF		329,88	73,018	67,764	66,377	53,399	69,318	640,22	AS	POLO
55	157	TONI ESPELT	DESF		312,06	69,611	64,972	67,212	54,667	55,6	641,88	MIAU TEAM	POLO
56	213	ANGEL MASEGOSA	N		341,08	73,797	64,439	97,813	52,924	52,108	647,27	.	CITROEN
57	182	FERRAN SALADICH	AK		301,79	74,26	62,195	61,826	50,686	52,824	647,55	.	TOYOTA
58	154	LLUIS RICARD	SN		340,02	68,768	72,44	73,792	54,928	70,097	663,02	MIR@COMNEM	SUBARU
59	64	MANEL TRIVIÑO	AK		326,22	71,323	68,521	68,122	58,232	60,02	664,65	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
60	135	JOAN GALLART	N		330,62	79,191	73,255	69,271	56,251	52,655	678,75	SPA-MONTMANTELL	CITROEN
61	212	JOSEP PELAI	N		338,51	78,168	69,56	72,393	57,748	60,636	696,76	LLEIDA HOBBY	SUBARU
62	184	LLUIS ORTIGA	N	V	372,70	84,155	81,802	84,861	62,016	59,863	738,24	.	HYUNDAI
63	219	SERGI FELIS	N		357,03	79,51	72,705	78,052	62,827	63,94	738,97	LLEIDA HOBBY	CITROEN
64	210	JOAN PELAI	SN		370,92	86,124	76,545	77,386	64,738	66,13	818,16	LLEIDA HOBBY	SUBARU